1
Isolamin building/industry
Complete wall systems
for all environments.
2
Isolamin industry system
Complete wall system
for all environments.

Fire safety
class
Sound
reduction
dB Rw
Coefficient
of thermal
conductance
 W/m2 K
Core
material
Decorative panels
PADEC16 8,3 16 Non flammable - - Glass wool
PADEC16P 6,7 16 Non flammable - - Glass wool
Wall panels
PA30C25 16,3 25 Non flammable 27 - Min. wool
PA30CL50 19,1 50 EI20/EI120 32 0,91 Min. wool
PA30CL80 22,9 80 EI 60 33 0,54 Min. wool
PA30CL100 27,6 100 EI 60 32 0,44 Min. wool
PA31CL50 14,5 50 Non flammable 29 - Min. wool
PA33CL50 20,8 50 EI 20/E 120 34 0,81 Min. wool
PA33CL80 26,1 80 EI 60 33 0,54 Min. wool
PA33CL100 27,6 100 EI 60 32 0,44 Min. wool
PA42C50 23,0 50 Non flammable 42 - Min. wool
PAIRP41 25,5 100 Non flammable 41 - Min. wool
PA49C70 32,0 70 Non flammable 49 - Min. wool
PA30CLH50 12,0 50 - - 0,66 EPS
PA30CLH100 13,0 100 - - 0,36 EPS
PA30CLH150 14,0 150 - - 0,25 EPS
PA33CLH50 13,4 50 - - 0,63 EPS
PA33CLH100 14,4 100 - - 0,34 EPS
PA33CLH150 15,4 150 - - 0,23 EPS
PA30PM80 17,6 80 Non flammable - 0,48 Min. wool
PA30PM100 19,3 100 Non flammable - 0,40 Min. wool
PA30PM150 23,5 150 Non flammable - 0,28 Min. wool
PA30PM175 40,0 175 Non flammable - 0,29 Min. wool
PA30P150 36,8 150 Non flammable - 0,24 Min. wool
PA30P25 14,7 25 Non flammable - 1,44 Min. wool
PA33P25 16,7 25 Non flammable - 1,67 Min. wool
PA30PU25 9,4 25 - - 1,18 EPS
Corner panels L-corners and T-panels are also available in all thicknesses in 90-degree
angles. L-corners are also available in angles  over 90 degrees.
Special panels The Isolamin product standard also includes cable panels, wet room
panels and panels with inlaid reinforcements.